
I p,rrr,rzrmc - FrSA PORUMBEI IMBARCATII D!r\4!r\v din : 23 .A4 .25 20:.24 : 0B

epot+piConcurs

Drstanta
Cod columbofil
Latitudlne

Ceas Atomlc
Ceas BENZING
Srncroni zare
Por. rmbarcati

1

0 51 '1 1 A251 A2
+A47 .52 -31 ,5

23 .04 .25 20 :^ 4:28
23 -A4.25 20:1 4:28
23 -A4.25 2a:1 4:28
064

Lcc iansare
n^!^ I ^--^^-1..1-t-dL,cl -Ldl1>dI Ir

Columbofrl
Longritudine

jq. O,{. Jo25
Grigoras sr Morsuc
rA)C- nn AA q
IU-V.VU.vvrJ

GPS
+000

GPS+ 0 3h

Nr I culo
|.-o

Serie inel Nr - rnel
Senzor

t.
| -Lmbarcare
I nata ora

Observatii

001
aa2
003
004
0

00
007
008
009
010
0'1 '1

012
013
014
0.1 5
015
011
018
019
420
021
422
022

ALBS
p.]c

ROS
ROS
ROS
GUT
ARGT
GUT
GUT
GUT
NJARM
(JUI

ALPA
ROS
ALBS
GUT
 TDCALDJ

GUT
ALBS
tr l.,l L

UU1
ALBS
GUPA
GUT
GUT
ALBS
GUT
ATDQ

ROS
\.JU I

GUT
GUT
GUPA
ALBS
ALBS

23 .44
23.44
23 -04
23 -A4
23.44
23.04
23 -04
23 .44
23.44
23.04
23.44
23 .44
23.04
23.04
23 -44
23.44
23 -04
23 .04
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23 A693852
23 201 4645
21 202A529
23 A59381 4
23 241 4548
22 A93427 1

23 0693859
21 1 A44243
24 2A21 1 53
24 0913005
24 09'1 3055
24 091 3424
23 2A1 4546
23 A693820
24 09'1 3015
24 09r 3075
24 0913012
24 4913054
23 0080851
24 0913058
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24 2021 1 51
24 0913063
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DABB 2435
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DBa6B932
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M
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M
M
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F
M

F
M
F
M
F
M
F
M
F
F
F
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4
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5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
6
6
6
6
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0
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0
0
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0
0
0
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0
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0
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0
0
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RO
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RO
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RO
RO
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24 0913057
24 0913030
24 091 341 6
23 201 4644
24 0913051
2A 915500
23 0598890
21 2424525
24 0913073
23 0593825
24 09.1 3011
23 0693862
24 0913013
20 91 551 6
24 0913056
21 1 04021 9
23 0693855
21 1 044241
24 2A21 1 55
24 09'1 3055
24 0913004
23 0593900
24 A913022
22 0934268
24 0926111
24 0913070
24 0913050
24 09r 30',] 0

24 0913A12

DB0 689 3 3
DA426B3 B

DA'iDAO3-3
DBOBTEB 5
DA1DA446
DB0B521 0
DBOBT E B 5
DBOB5'1 FC
DA1 DA47 9
DBOBTETA
DAEA6ECi
DBOBTEA5
D8058949
DB0 7 45FA
DBO 689 2A
DBOTBOE3
DB085248
DBOBTED5
DBOB5 2 CB
DBO 589 2 i
DBO 689 2C
DBOBTECS
DA-1DA4D4
DBOB5'1 FO

DB06B91 6
DAI 57F1 1

DBO 689 5 5
DAEBAEBA
DBO 689 1 A
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F
F
F
F
F
F
F
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F
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F
F
F
M
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M
M
F
M
F
F
F
F
F
F
F

lru L

ALBS
GUT
GUT
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GUT
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GUT
GUT
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GUT
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GUT
GUT
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ARGT
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23 .44
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23 -44
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23.44
23.04
23 .04
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23 .44
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23.44
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441
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016
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038
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045
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2A
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